
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30032323 7PSSDB 20.67 4.55 94.05

30032336 P5 - 102040 5PSSDB 20.56 5.70 117.19

30032352 P5 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.82 5.45 113.47

30032373 P5 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.78 5.45 113.25

30032389 P5 - 102040 5PSSDB 20.64 5.70 117.65

30032407 P5 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.85 5.45 113.63

37142608 P11 - (109574) Pearland Industrial BS-TON 20.22 5.45 110.20

37142625 P11 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.18 3.50 70.63

37142640 P11 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.18 5.45 109.98

37142665 P11 - (117521) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 20.22 5.70 115.25

37142689 P11 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 20.21 5.15 104.08

37142709 P11 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.23 5.45 110.25

37142846 P11 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 20.53 5.70 117.02

37142865 P11 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.51 8.50 174.34

37142881 P11 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 20.38 5.95 121.26

37142908 P11 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.53 6.40 131.39

37142916 P11 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 17.87 5.15 92.03

37142929 P11 - 118195 BS-TON 20.53 5.70 117.02

37142962 P11 - 107901 5PSSDB 20.53 4.20 86.23

37142968 P11 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.52 6.40 131.33

37142971 P11 - (26005) HOURLY STANDBY HSBT 1.00 20.00 20.00

37142983 P11 - 103893 BS-TON 20.58 5.70 117.31

37142991 P11 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.60 8.50 175.10

37143014 P11 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.61 5.45 112.32

37143023 7PSSDB 20.54 7.10 145.83

2830.81

5% -141.54

SUBTOTAL 2689.27

-$495.44

TOTAL $2193.83

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 1/31/2025

Jose Sanchez R004321

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P5 - 117569

P11 - (113365) THE MEADOWS SUBDIVISION DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJ

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



